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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(58014) : 58014 : Blockchain (58024) : 58024 : Deep Learning (58041) : 58041 : Robotic Process Automation

(58042) : 58042 : Cyber Forensics (58043) : 58043 : Advanced IoT (58094) : 58094 : Research Project

(58095) : 58095 : Blockchain Practical (58096) : 58096 : Deep Learning Practical

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

58014 Blockchain 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58024 Deep Learning 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58041 Robotic Process Automation 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58042 Cyber Forensics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58043 Advanced IoT 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
58094 Research Project 6.00 30.00 75.00 30.00 75.00 60.00 150.00
58095 Blockchain Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
58096 Deep Learning Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0003: AKBAR PEERBHOY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314003 SHAIKH ABDUL SAJID Repeater MALE (2023034110002667)
PPR MU-0003: Akbar Peerbhoy College of Commerce and Economics

E1 33 P 27+ P 40+ P 30+ P 14+ P 12+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 41+ P 41+ P 67+ P 22+ P 21+ P (389) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 81+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 97+ 10 O 6 60.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 186.0 8.45455

Sem - I     GPI    8.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.81818     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     8.68182

Sem - I     TOT     445 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     445 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     442 / 550 ( 78.22 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0051: DR DATAR SCIENCE DR BEHERE ARTS AND SHRI PILUKAKA JOSHI COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58042 : Cyber Forensics
(PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314007 NEHA CHANDRAKANT SAWANT Repeater FEMALE (2023034110004975) MU-0051: Dr Datar Science Dr Behere Arts and Shri Pilukaka Joshi
Commerce College

E1 24+ P ABS 41+ P 69+ P 20+ P 22+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 39+ P 40+ P 58+ P 19+ P 20+ P (390) ABSENT

TOT 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 0 F 4 0.0 81+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 127+ 10 O 6 60.0 39+ 8 A 2 16.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 158.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.00000     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     391 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     396 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     404 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0117: MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58042 : Cyber Forensics
(PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314001 GAURI MUHAMMED AADIL Repeater MALE (2023034110013619) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 ABS 22+ P 46+ P 62+ P 18+ P 16+ P MARKS

I1 45+ P 45+ P 49+ P 60+ P 24+ P 20+ P (410) ABSENT

TOT 45 0 F 4 0.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 95+ 10 O 4 40.0 122+ 10 O 6 60.0 45+ 10 O 2 20.0 36+ 8 A 2 16.0 22 162.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    7.81818     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     389 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     387 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58042 : Cyber Forensics
(PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314002 KHAN MOHAMMAD SHAHNAWAZ MOHAMMAD ARIF Repeater MALE (2023034110013963)
PPR MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 32 P 32+ P 38+ P 66+ P 18+ P 23+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 45+ P 49+ P 55+ P 20+ P 20+ P (445) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 77+ 8 A 4 32.0 90+ 10 O 4 40.0 121+ 10 O 6 60.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 45+ 10 O 2 20.0 22 194.0 8.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     8.20455

Sem - I     TOT     387 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     397 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     412 / 550 ( 74.36 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0483: SHRIMATI INDIRA MAHADEV BEHARAY COLLEGE OF ARTS SHRIMAN CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHRIMATI SHOBHANATAI CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58043 : Advanced IoT
(PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314009 PAWAR POURNIMA DILIP Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001053)
MU-0483: Shrimati Indira Mahadev Beharay College of Arts Shriman
Chandulal Sheth College of Commerce and Shrimati Shobhanatai
Chandulal Sheth College of Science

E1 24 P 26 P 42+ P 67+ P 21+ P 23+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 44+ P 46+ P 71+ P 21+ P 23+ P (451) RLE

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 88+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 138+ 10 O 6 60.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 46+ 10 O 2 20.0 22 194.0 8.81818

Sem - I     GPI    9.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    9.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    12     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     454 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     472 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0614: KALYAN WHOLESALE MERCHANTS EDUCATION SOCIETYS LAXMEN DEVRAM SONAWANE COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314005 KUMBHARE YASH RAMDAS Repeater MALE (2023034110009345) MU-0614: Kalyan Wholesale Merchants Education Societys Laxmen Devram
Sonawane College of Arts and Commerce

E1 21+ P 3 0 F 0.0 43+ P 63+ P 23+ P 22+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 43+ P 45+ P 63+ P 21+ P 21+ P (410) FAILED

TOT 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 88+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 126+ 10 O 6 60.0 44+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 43+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 160.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.81818     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     403 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     432 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     398 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0631: NIRMALA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314010 CHINMAY PRADEEP VAIDYA Repeater MALE (2023034110003018) MU-0631: Nirmala Memorial Foundation College of Commerce and
Science

E1 33 P 24+ P 41+ P 40+ P 10+ P 10+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 43+ P 43+ P 30+ P 23+ P 23+ P (363) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 84+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 70+ 8 A 6 48.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.09091     CR.    22     CGPI     7.22727

Sem - I     TOT     367 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     342 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     350 / 550 ( 64.63 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314011 MAURYA RAVI HARIPRAKASH Repeater MALE (2023034110002453) MU-0631: Nirmala Memorial Foundation College of Commerce and
Science

E1 33 P 30+ P 39+ P 48+ P 15+ P 18+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 42+ P 42+ P 68+ P 22+ P 22+ P (421) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 81+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 116+ 10 O 6 60.0 37+ 8 A 2 16.0 40+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 194.0 8.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.81818     CR.    22     CGPI     7.88636

Sem - I     TOT     368 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     383 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     398 / 550 ( 71.36 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0640: VIDYALANKAR SCHOOL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314004 SIDDHARTH RAJESH KELUSKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110012012) MU-0640: Vidyalankar School of Information Technology

E1 17 0 F 0.0 34 P 47+ P 50 P 23+ P 22+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 40+ P 34+ P 40+ P 15+ P 10+ P (362) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 81+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 90 10 O 6 60.0 38+ 8 A 2 16.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 158.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     341 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0708: RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS VEER WAJEKAR ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314008 SUYOG NITIN THAKUR Repeater MALE (2023034110004013) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar Arts Science and
Commerce College

E1 32 P 36 P 37+ P 56+ P 18+ P 17+ P MARKS

I1 34+ P 33+ P 33+ P 60+ P 15+ P 17+ P (388) RLE

TOT 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 116+ 10 O 6 60.0 33+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 34+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    4 Sem - II     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     382 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     400 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0870: MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETYS PILLAIS HOC COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

58014 : Blockchain
(THEORY)

58024 : Deep Learning
(THEORY)

58041 : Robotic Process
Automation (PRACTICAL)

58094 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

58095 : Blockchain Practical
(PRACTICAL)

58096 : Deep Learning
Practical (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30) External (25/10) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1314006 HUSSAIN SHABBIR KOTHARI Repeater MALE (2023034110013732) MU-0870: Mahatma Education Societys Pillais HOC College of Arts
Science and Commerce

E1 23+ P 38 P ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 39+ P 44+ P 47+ P 70+ P 22+ P 23+ P (306) FAILED

TOT 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 70 0 F 6 0.0 22 0 F 2 0.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 22 64.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     392 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     445 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     387 / 550 ( 0 % )


